Position

Senior Water Distribution
Operator

Water Treatment Operator Il

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Quality
Technician

Collection Systems
Maintenance Supervisor

Water Distribution Operator I
Water Quality Technician Il
Water Distribution Operator I

Public Works & Utilities
Inspector

Senior Water Field
Representative

Water Utility Supervisor
Water Distribution Operator |
Water Distribution Operator |
Water Treatment Operator |

Water Distribution Operator |

Other Positions Held City

Colton

Colton

Colton

Colton

Colton

Colton
Colton
Colton

Colton

Colton

Colton
Colton
Colton
Colton

Colton

Department

Water Utility

Water Utility
Water Utility

Water Utility

Water Utility

Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility

Water Utility

Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility
Water Utility

Total Wages

$125,705

$112,178
$110,199

$105,599

$103,539

$96,684
$95,540
$90,901
$90,286

$87,670

$86,375
$76,446
$72,067
$71,890
$67,916

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,905

$23,884
$25,162

$26,073

$25,055

$22,904
$22,955
$22,069
$25,139

$24,624

$23,631
$21,379
$21,004
$21,932
$21,158



