Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Water Distribution Operator		Colton	Water Utility	\$125,705	\$24,905
Water Treatment Operator III		Colton	Water Utility	\$112,178	\$23,884
Senior Water Treatment Operator		Colton	Water Utility	\$110,199	\$25,162
Senior Water Quality Technician		Colton	Water Utility	\$105,599	\$26,073
Collection Systems Maintenance Supervisor		Colton	Water Utility	\$103,539	\$25,055
Water Distribution Operator II		Colton	Water Utility	\$96,684	\$22,904
Water Quality Technician II		Colton	Water Utility	\$95,540	\$22,955
Water Distribution Operator II		Colton	Water Utility	\$90,901	\$22,069
Public Works & Utilities Inspector		Colton	Water Utility	\$90,286	\$25,139
Senior Water Field Representative		Colton	Water Utility	\$87,670	\$24,624
Water Utility Supervisor		Colton	Water Utility	\$86,375	\$23,631
Water Distribution Operator I		Colton	Water Utility	\$76,446	\$21,379
Water Distribution Operator I		Colton	Water Utility	\$72,067	\$21,004
Water Treatment Operator I		Colton	Water Utility	\$71,890	\$21,932
Water Distribution Operator I		Colton	Water Utility	\$67,916	\$21,158